Ausbildungsberuf
Metall-Handwerk

Blockzeiten

Klasse Klassenlehrer
AMH-07 Unterstufe Herr Adams
06.08. - 31.08.07 05.11.-09.11.07 03.12.-07.12.07
11.02. - 15.02.08 03.03. - 07.03.08 07.04. - 11.04.08
02.06. - 06.06.08

AMH-06 Mittelstufe Herr Senkel
03.09. - 07.09.07 08.10.-12.10.07 12.11.-16.11.07
21.01.-25.01.08 18.02.-22.02.08 10.03. - 14.03.08
14.05. - 21.05.08 09.06. - 13.06.08

AMH-05 Oberstufe Herr Senkel
10.09. - 14.09.07 15.10.-19.10.07 19.11.-23.11.07
28.01. - 08.02.08 25.02. - 29.02.08 31.03.-04.04.08
26.05. - 30.05.08 16.06. - 25.06.08

AMH-04 Abschluss Herr Adams
17.09. - 21.09.07 22.10.-02.11.07 26.11.-30.11.07

14.01. - 18.01.08
28.04. - 09.05.08

10.12. - 19.12.07
14.04. - 18.04.08

07.01.-11.01.08
21.04. -25.04.08

Raum
1.70

1.70

1.70

1.70



